SNOHOMISH COUNTY 4-H HORSE PROGRAM
2024 FAIR COMMITTEE
	Superintendent
	Melinda Nelson
	425 737 2700 
	melinda.nelson@outlook.com 

	Assistant Superintendent and Registrar
	Laurie Johnson
	206 930 3844
	lauriecm@gmail.com 

	Volunteer Coordinator
	Carlee Warner
	425 327 7099
	ubercarlee@gmail.com 

	Steward
	Bonnie Davis
	360 362 9012
	horsestuffforbonnie@gmail.com 



SECTION SUPERVISORS:
	SECTION 1                                    SENIOR PERFORMANCE
	Jennifer Naumann
Tammy Moran
	425 308 6648                              206 445 3233
	j.naumann522@gmail.com
Aajtjm@gmail.com 

	SECTION 2                                            JR. PERFORMANCE/W.GAMES
	Katie Antonio
	425 765 0687
	katherine.n990@gmail.com 

	SECTION 3                         INTERMEDIATE PERFORMANCE
	Jennifer Munson

	425 471 4532                              
	munson.jenniferl@gmail.com 



DISCIPLINE SUPERVISORS:
	Western Games
	Billi Startzman
	425 344 5873
	startzman@yahoo.com 

	Dressage & Western Dressage
	Stephanie Portch
	425 319 3211
	stephanie.portch4h@gmail.com 

	Hunter Over Fences
	Stephanie Castner                    Sandra Green
	425 213 4522                                       425 359 7584
	Stephaniemcastner@gmail.com    smig1960@gmail.com 

	Trail
	David Nelson
	425 248 3448
	dsprint2000@gmail.com 

	Driving
	Ginger Kunz
	815 904 4432
	epiceriding@yahoo.com 

	Ranch Horse
	Sarah Gunderson
	206 290 0506
	sarahgcpa@gmail.com 





ACTIVITY SUPERVISORS:
	Groom Squad
	Melissa Sweeney
	425 297 3549
	melissa.sweeney1013@gmail.com

	Herdsmanship
	R-A Mazzola
	206 799 5466
	ramazzola@aol.com 

	Horse Shop & Photography
	Shelley Peterson                                                        Melissa Sweeney
	206 335 1529                                425 297 3549
	shellypeterson71@gmail.com melissa.sweeney1013@gmail.com 

	Informational Posters
	Shelley Peterson
	206 335 1529                                
	shellypeterson71@gmail.com 

	Model Horses & Patterns
	Theresa Smith
	425 327 4940
	ks5857@earthlink.net 

	Night Barn Manager
	R-A Mazzola
	206 799 5466
	ramazzola@aol.com 

	Parking/Transitions
	Chris Elston
	425 308 2815
	thepd4ranch@gmail.com  

	Public Presentations
	Patty Christenson
	425 210 6000
	rainbowsend7834@cs.com 

	Ribbons 
	Sarah Norris Henrickson
	425 736 2165
	sar12_107@yahoo.com 

	Senior Recognition
	Kim Baker
	425 520 3908
	kim.baker@wsu.edu 

	Stall Reservations/Office
	Kathy VanBuskirk
	425 308 7683
	kathysbaby@comcast.net 

	Stick Horse Workshop
	Patty Christenson
	425 210 6000
	rainbowsend7834@cs.com 

	Vet Check
	Geri Beardsley
	360-556-5595
	geriab@msn.com 



